ACCU-25.6V-10AH
LiFePO4 battery pack (8x38120)
+ PCM for LiFePO4
Specifications:
     Voltage: 25.6 V
     Capacity: 10Ah
     Maximum charge current: 20A
     Maximum  discharge current: 30A
     Dimensions: 188x82x152mm
     Weight: about 3kg
Specifications a single cell:
     Voltage: 3.2 V
     Capacity: 10Ah
     Charging current: 10A recommended, max. 20A
     Operating temperature range:
     Charge: 0 - 45° C
     Discharge: -10 - 60° C
     Dimensions: 38x120 mm (height 146mm with M6 screws) size "M"
     Weight: 340g
     Life: pow. 2000 cycles (80% capacity at 1C charge current)
Specifications PCB-562:
     protection against overload a single cell - 3.90 V + / -0.025 V
     protection against discharge below 2V + / -0.05 V
     overcurrent 150A + /-20A
     Maximum discharge current 50A, 50A charging
     control system power consumption: max. 20 mikroamp.
     short-circuit protection
     dimensions: 120x80x25